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BATCASTING REEL

Please order by parts number, not key number
Veuillez indiguer le numéro de la piéce (Non “Key” No.)

LEXA-LC100H

Part No.
330-3060
701-2480
190-1271
200-0530
540-5990
410-3380
460-2930
510-6330
460-7470
240-3250
210-2580
460-7460
220-3160
200-0530
240-3090
140-2340
701-2510
110-1074
410-2140
410-2150
090-0260
490-1080
400-2540
540-3980
380-0780
270-0720
470-4580
240-3260
471-8720
240-3290
210-2630
200-1440
550-4004
460-5170
540-6060
210-2620
240-3200
200-0530
170-1280
330-2820
510-6370
510-6300
460-1290
410-2880

Part Name

CLICK BUTTON

LEFT SIDE PLATE
CLICK PAWL
RETAINER

SPACER

PLATE

SCREW

CLICK SPRING

SET PLATE SCREW
COG WHEEL
COLLAR

SCREW

SET PLATE
RETAINER

SPOOL GEAR

BALL BEARING
SPOOL ASSEMBLY
FRAME

CLUTCH LEVER PLATE
CLUTCH LEVER PLATE
CLUTCH LEVER

LINE GUIDE

LINE GUIDE PAWL
WASHER

LINE GUIDE NUT
LEVEL LINE GUARD
WORM SHAFT
WORM SHAFT GEAR
SHAFT

WORM SHAFT GEAR
COLLAR

RETAINER

FRONT PLATE

LONG SCREW
WORM SHAFT WASHER
COLLAR

WORM SHAFT GEAR
RETAINER

CLUTCH CAM
CLUTCH TRIP PLATE
CLUTCH TRIP PLATE SPRING
SPRING

SCREW

YOKE

55

Part No.
540-6020
510-4430
260-1673
140-1280
200-0580
410-2211
540-6600
470-3081
460-4640
540-7010
530-0840
240-2530
540-6840
250-1400
540-6950
540-9031
150-2190
140-1810
701-2490
430-1080
150-2060
430-1061
540-6850
540-4340
380-2020
240-2820
460-5390
550-6100
701-2470
460-4870
460-6030
460-4300
460-7480
140-0570
540-6250
510-5370
540-6391
540-9021
701-2500
510-3260
701-2520
380-0770
180-2470
460-0450

Part Name
WASHER

YOKE SPRING
PINION GEAR

BALL BEARING
RETAINER

DRIVE SHAFT PLATE
WASHER

DRIVE SHAFT
SCREW

WASHER

A/R PAWL

A/R RATCHET
WASHER

DRIVE GEAR

DRAG WASHER

KEY WASHER

GEAR SHAFT COLLAR
ROLLER CLUTCH
RIGHT SIDE PLATE
O'RING

BUSHING

BEARING RETAINER
SPACER

SPACER

CAST CONTROL CAP
COUNTER GEAR
SCREW

COUNTER ASSEMBLY
COUNTER COVER
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

LONG SCREW

BALL BEARING
WASHER

CLICK LEAF SPRING HOLDER
WASHER

WASHER

STAR DRAG

LEAF SPRING
HANDLE ASSEMBLY
HANDLE NUT
HANDLE NUT PLATE
HANDLE NUT PLATE SCREW



